
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   North Carolina 283  278  281       842  +2 
4  2  2   Arizona State 285  279  281       845  +5 
1  3  3   Oklahoma State 281  287  283       851  +11 

T9  T7  4   Stanford 291  284  279       854  +14 
8  5  5   Alabama 289  284  282       855  +15 

T2  4  6   Indiana 283  288  285       856  +16 
T5  T7  7   Texas 288  287  283       858  +18 
T5  T9  T8   Florida 288  288  286       862  +22 
12  6  T8   Pepperdine 293  281  288       862  +22 
T5  12  10   Purdue 288  291  285       864  +24 
11  11  11   Illinois 292  286  287       865  +25 
14  T9  12   Baylor 298  278  292       868  +28 
T9  13  13   Florida State 291  294  287       872  +32 
13  14  14   Arizona 295  294  292       881  +41 
15  15  15   California 302  299  287       888  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69   68  69       206  -4   
T9 T2   JP Cave  Alabama  75   66  67       208  -2   
T6 T2   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  71   69  68       208  -2   
T1 T2   David Puig  Arizona State  70   66  72       208  -2   
T6 T5   Drew Salyers  Indiana  68   72  69       209  -1   
T1 T5   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  69   67  73       209  -1   
5 T7   Cole Hammer  Texas  71   68  71       210  E   

T9 T7   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  71   70  69       210  E   
T17 T7   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  73   69  68       210  E   
T23 T10   Jerry Ji  Illinois  73   70  68       211  +1   
T1 T10   David Ford  North Carolina  68   68  75       211  +1   
T27 T12   Henry Shimp  Stanford  75   69  68       212  +2   
T9 T12   Pierceson Coody  Texas  70   71  71       212  +2   
T17 T12   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  72   70  70       212  +2   
T9 T12   Joe Weiler  Purdue  69   72  71       212  +2   
T27 T12   Leo Oyo  Oklahoma State  70   74  68       212  +2   
T17 T17   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  69   73  71       213  +3   
T9 T17   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  72   69  72       213  +3   
T9 T17   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  72   69  72       213  +3   
T23 T20   Karl Vilips  Stanford  72   71  71       214  +4   
T23 T20   Yuxin Lin  Florida  71   72  71       214  +4   
T9 T20   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69   72  73       214  +4   
T17 T20   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  71   71  72       214  +4   
T17 T24   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  70   72  73       215  +5   
T27 T24   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  73   71  71       215  +5   
T37 T24   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  73   73  69       215  +5   
T17 T24   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  72   70  73       215  +5   
T31 T28   Luke Dossey  Baylor  73   72  71       216  +6   
T27 T28   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  73   71  72       216  +6   
T9 T28   Noah Gillard  Indiana  71   70  75       216  +6   
T37 T28   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  71   75  70       216  +6   
T31 T32   John Dubois  Florida  72   73  72       217  +7   
T53 T32   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  75   74  68       217  +7   
T37 T32   Christian Banke  Arizona  75   71  71       217  +7   
T43 T35   Barclay Brown  Stanford  73   74  71       218  +8   
T43 T35   Parker Coody  Texas  73   74  71       218  +8   
T31 T35   Mark Reppe  Baylor  76   69  73       218  +8   
T50 T35   Michael Sakane  Florida State  74   74  70       218  +8   
T43 T39   Ricky Castillo  Florida  78   69  72       219  +9   
T37 T39   Dan Bradbury  Florida State  73   73  73       219  +9   
T43 T39   Simon Kwon  California  74   73  72       219  +9   
T53 T42   Joe Pagdin  Florida  74   75  71       220  +10   
T57 T42   Travis Vick  Texas  74   76  70       220  +10   
T57 T42   Cole Bradley  Purdue  76   74  70       220  +10   

T31 T42   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  76   69  75       220  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T57 T42   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  72   78  70       220  +10   
T6 T42   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  72   68  80       220  +10   
T50 T42   Clay Merchent  Indiana  76   72  72       220  +10   
T37 T42   Mitch Davis  Indiana  72   74  74       220  +10   
T43 T42   Aidric Chan  Arizona  74   73  73       220  +10   
T31 T51   Christophe Stutts  Florida  71   74  76       221  +11   
T43 T51   Luke Prall  Purdue  74   73  74       221  +11   
T57 T51   Cole Anderson  Florida State  75   75  71       221  +11   
T53 T51   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  71   78  72       221  +11   
T37 T51   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  72   74  75       221  +11   
T31 T56   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  75   70  77       222  +12   
T63 T56   Costas Panay  California  77   74  71       222  +12   
T23 T56   Giovanni Manzoni *  Florida  70   73  79       222  +12   
T67 T59   Nick Dentino  Purdue  75   77  71       223  +13   
T43 T59   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  75   72  76       223  +13   
T50 T59   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  75   73  75       223  +13   
T63 T59   Will Thomson *  Texas  76   75  72       223  +13   
T57 T59   Dylan Keating *  Illinois  76   74  73       223  +13   
T63 T64   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  74   77  74       225  +15   
T67 T64   Brett Roberts  Florida State  77   75  73       225  +15   
74 T64   Sampson Zheng  California  77   77  71       225  +15   

T67 T64   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  76   76  73       225  +15   
T72 T64   TJ Barger *  Illinois  79   74  72       225  +15   
T67 T69   Mason Nome  Texas  78   74  74       226  +16   
T57 T69   Drew Wrightson  Baylor  81   69  76       226  +16   
T53 T69   Tyler Lipscomb  Alabama  73   76  77       226  +16   
T63 72   Kuangyu Chen  California  76   75  76       227  +17   
T76 T73   Jack Goldasich  Alabama  79   77  72       228  +18   
T67 T73   Jackson Buchanan *  Illinois  74   78  76       228  +18   
80 T75   Trey Bosco  Baylor  77   80  72       229  +19   

T76 T75   William Mouw  Pepperdine  77   79  73       229  +19   
T76 T75   Ethan Chung  California  75   81  73       229  +19   
T72 T78   Ethan Ng  Stanford  78   75  79       232  +22   
75 T78   Nico Lang  Illinois  73   82  77       232  +22   
81 80   Luke Armbrust *  Illinois  78   80  75       233  +23   

T76 81   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  76   80  78       234  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina 283 278 281 842

1 Austin Greaser (4) 69 68 69 206

T7 Ryan Gerard (1) 73 69 68 210

T10 David Ford (2) 68 68 75 211

T24 Peter Fountain (3) 73 73 69 215

T59 Dougie Ergood (5) 75 73 75 223

2 Arizona State 285 279 281 845

T2 Cameron Sisk (1) 71 69 68 208

T2 David Puig (2) 70 66 72 208

T24 Mason Andersen (4) 72 70 73 215

T32 Ryggs Johnston (3) 75 74 68 217

T51 Preston Summerhays (5) 72 74 75 221

3 Oklahoma State 281 287 283 851

T5 Brian Stark (2) 69 67 73 209

T12 Leo Oyo (5) 70 74 68 212

T20 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 71 71 72 214

T28 Jonas Baumgartner (4) 71 75 70 216

T64 Bo Jin (3) 76 76 73 225

4 Stanford 291 284 279 854

T7 Michael Thorbjornsen (5) 71 70 69 210

T12 Henry Shimp (3) 75 69 68 212

T20 Karl Vilips (4) 72 71 71 214

T35 Barclay Brown (2) 73 74 71 218

T78 Ethan Ng (1) 78 75 79 232

5 Alabama 289 284 282 855

T2 JP Cave (3) 75 66 67 208

T17 Thomas Ponder (1) 72 69 72 213

T17 Canon Claycomb (4) 69 73 71 213

T69 Tyler Lipscomb (2) 73 76 77 226

T73 Jack Goldasich (5) 79 77 72 228

6 Indiana 283 288 285 856

T5 Drew Salyers (1) 68 72 69 209

T28 Noah Gillard (3) 71 70 75 216

T42 Mitch Davis (2) 72 74 74 220

T42 Clay Merchent (4) 76 72 72 220

T42 Ethan Shepherd (5) 72 78 70 220

7 Texas 288 287 283 858

T7 Cole Hammer (4) 71 68 71 210

T12 Pierceson Coody (5) 70 71 71 212

T35 Parker Coody (1) 73 74 71 218

T42 Travis Vick (2) 74 76 70 220

T69 Mason Nome (3) 78 74 74 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Florida 288 288 286 862

T20 Yuxin Lin (2) 71 72 71 214

T32 John Dubois (4) 72 73 72 217

T39 Ricky Castillo (1) 78 69 72 219

T42 Joe Pagdin (3) 74 75 71 220

T51 Christophe Stutts (5) 71 74 76 221

T8 Pepperdine 293 281 288 862

T17 Derek Hitchner (3) 72 69 72 213

T24 Joey Vrzich (4) 73 71 71 215

T28 Dylan Menante (5) 73 71 72 216

T56 Joe Highsmith (1) 75 70 77 222

T75 William Mouw (2) 77 79 73 229

10 Purdue 288 291 285 864

T12 Joe Weiler (1) 69 72 71 212

T24 Herman Wibe Sekne (3) 70 72 73 215

T42 Cole Bradley (2) 76 74 70 220

T51 Luke Prall (5) 74 73 74 221

T59 Nick Dentino (4) 75 77 71 223

11 Illinois 292 286 287 865

T10 Jerry Ji (3) 73 70 68 211

T12 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 72 70 70 212

T42 Piercen Hunt (4) 76 69 75 220

T64 Tommy Kuhl (2) 74 77 74 225

T78 Nico Lang (5) 73 82 77 232

12 Baylor 298 278 292 868

T28 Luke Dossey (4) 73 72 71 216

T35 Mark Reppe (2) 76 69 73 218

T42 Johnny Keefer (1) 72 68 80 220

T69 Drew Wrightson (5) 81 69 76 226

T75 Trey Bosco (3) 77 80 72 229

13 Florida State 291 294 287 872

T20 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 69 72 73 214

T35 Michael Sakane (3) 74 74 70 218

T39 Dan Bradbury (2) 73 73 73 219

T51 Cole Anderson (5) 75 75 71 221

T64 Brett Roberts (4) 77 75 73 225

14 Arizona 295 294 292 881

T32 Christian Banke (1) 75 71 71 217

T42 Aidric Chan (4) 74 73 73 220

T51 Chase Sienkiewicz (3) 71 78 72 221

T59 Sam Sommerhauser (2) 75 72 76 223

81 Chaz Aurilia (5) 76 80 78 234

15 California 302 299 287 888

T39 Simon Kwon (5) 74 73 72 219

T56 Costas Panay (1) 77 74 71 222

T64 Sampson Zheng (4) 77 77 71 225

72 Kuangyu Chen (2) 76 75 76 227

T75 Ethan Chung (3) 75 81 73 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T56 Giovanni Manzoni (Florida) 70 73 79 222

T59 Dylan Keating (Illinois) 76 74 73 223

T59 Will Thomson (Texas) 76 75 72 223

T64 TJ Barger (Illinois) 79 74 72 225

T73 Jackson Buchanan (Illinois) 74 78 76 228

80 Luke Armbrust (Illinois) 78 80 75 233
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